MARBELLA GOLF
Country Club
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Licencia

AM?24809398
AM?24816812
AM?24890687
AM?24888581
AM24700376
AM?24939226
AM24066595
AM24342765
AM24898531
AM24351021
AM?24816670
AM24351031
AM?24890263
AM?24812558
AM24167221
AM?24921758
AM24700834
AM24965123
AM?24916546
AM24600082
AM?24937847

Nombre

RADCLIFFE, JOHN EDWARD
BOYLE, STEPHEN EDWARD
BRYAN, JOHN SAMUEL
MARSHALL, ALISTAIR
BRITTON, LIZ

HURLEY, BRUCE VINCENT
NORRIS, RAYMOND
INGHAM, MARTIN

KEMP, ROGER

LAUK, PETRA

ROBERTSON, JAMES JOHNSTONE
LAUK, WALTER

WATERS, PAUL

HOBSON, PATRICIA MAXINE
MCDONOUGH, SUE
ZADRUZYNSKI, JAN
RICHARDSON, TOM
ANTONSSON, DULCINEA
KAYE, MALCOLM
MCNAMARA, JOHN
MENGER, RONALD

Hex

14,9
11,1
8,9
13,9
18,2
5,5
23,5
16,5
17,7
12,8
5,4
27,1
10,2
27,1
26,5
17
21,8
25,3
26,5
23,4
5,6

Competition results membership qualifying

Resultados competicion cualificable socios

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
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